Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daniel McNally - (738977) - Aberdeen Dolphins ASC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
54.13
54.99
55.01
55.10
55.29
55.47
55.59
55.61
55.64
56.18
56.41
57.01
57.19
57.38
57.50
57.62
58.31
58.49
58.66
59.93

1:00.69
1:01.63
1:01.84
1:02.42
1:03.30

1:03.32
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Date

12/12/15
05/11/16
24/11/15
15/11/15
17/12/22
30/10/16
16/12/18
30/10/16
07/11/15
25/10/15
16/11/14
04/12/16
04/10/14
13/06/15
25/11/14
22/02/15
08/12/19
22/03/14
22/03/14
30/11/13
09/11/13
05/05/13
26/10/13
20/11/13
15/09/13
05/05/13

AnINA4N

Meet

Scottish National Short Course Meet
North District Open Championships
Scottish Schools Heats

SASA North District Grand Prix 2015
National League finals

Carngie Winter Open Meet

Aberdeen Dolphin Club Championships 2018
Carngie Winter Open Meet

Meeting Suedtirol 2015

Carnegie Winter Open Meet

COAST Grand Prix

Dyce ASC Club Championships 2016
SASA North District Open Meet

Friendly Dual Meet

Scottish Schools Heats Aberdeen 2014
Garioch Mix Up Meet 2015

Aberdeen Dolphins Club Championships 2019
SASA North District Age Group Champs
SASA North District Age Group Champs
SASA North District Age Group Meet
Ren 96 Open Meet

Westhill Invitational Meet 2013

Alford Otters 4th 100 Meet

Aberdeen Schools

Haddington 100's Meet

Westhill Invitational Meet 2013
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Venue

Edinburgh
Inverness
Aberdeen
Inverness
Glasgow
Glenrothes
Aberdeen
Glenrothes
Bozen, ltaly
Dunfermline
Aberdeen
Bridge of Dom
Inverness
Northfield
Aberdeen
Inverurie
Aberdeen
Fraserburgh
Fraserburgh
Inverness
Linwood
Westhill
Westhill
Aberdeen
Mercat Gait

Westhill
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Club Swam Under

Co Aberdeen

Dyce

Co Aberdeen

Dyce
Aberdeen Dol

Dyce

Dyce
Garioch
Dyce
Garioch

Dyce

Garioch
Aberdeen Dol
Garioch
Garioch
Garioch
Garioch
Garioch
Garioch
Garioch
Garioch

Garioch

Level

1
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1.U4.10
1:05.86
1:13.59

1:14.98

Swims in Date Order

Time
55.29
58.31
55.59
57.01
54.99
55.47
55.61
54.13
55.01
55.10
55.64
56.18
57.38
57.62
57.50
56.41
57.19
58.66
58.49
59.93

1:02.42
1:00.69
1:01.84
1:03.30
1:01.63
1:03.32
1:04.18
1:05.86
1:14.98
1:13.59
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09/02/13
21/04/12
12/05/12

Date

17/112/22
08/12/19
16/12/18
04/12/16
05/11/16
30/10/16
30/10/16
12/12/15
24/11/15
15/11/15
07/11/15
25/10/15
13/06/15
22/02/15
25/11/14
16/11/14
04/10/14
22/03/14
22/03/14
30/11/13
20/11/13
09/11/13
26/10/13
15/09/13
05/05/13
05/05/13
20/04/13
09/02/13
12/05/12
21/04/12

DUCKIE ADLU AYE Q10up wiialipiornsinps
PASC Graded Meet 2013
Buckie Age Groups 2012

Ythan ASC Annual Meet

Meet

National League finals

Aberdeen Dolphins Club Championships 2019
Aberdeen Dolphin Club Championships 2018
Dyce ASC Club Championships 2016
North District Open Championships
Carngie Winter Open Meet

Carngie Winter Open Meet

Scottish National Short Course Meet
Scottish Schools Heats

SASA North District Grand Prix 2015
Meeting Suedtirol 2015

Carnegie Winter Open Meet

Friendly Dual Meet

Garioch Mix Up Meet 2015

Scottish Schools Heats Aberdeen 2014
COAST Grand Prix

SASA North District Open Meet

SASA North District Age Group Champs
SASA North District Age Group Champs
SASA North District Age Group Meet
Aberdeen Schools

Ren 96 Open Meet

Alford Otters 4th 100 Meet

Haddington 100's Meet

Westhill Invitational Meet 2013

Westhill Invitational Meet 2013

Buckie ASC Age Group Championships
PASC Graded Meet 2013

Ythan ASC Annual Meet

Buckie Age Groups 2012

DUCKIE
Peterhead
Buckie

Ellon

Venue

Glasgow
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Bridge of Dom
Inverness
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Inverness
Bozen, ltaly
Dunfermline
Northfield
Inverurie
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Inverness
Fraserburgh
Fraserburgh
Inverness
Aberdeen
Linwood
Westhill
Mercat Gait
Westhill
Westhill
Buckie
Peterhead
Ellon

Buckie
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Gariodii

Garioch 2
Garioch 2
Garioch 2

Club Swam Under Level

2
Aberdeen Dol 2
Aberdeen Dol 2
Dyce 2
Dyce 1
Dyce 2
Dyce 2
Co Aberdeen 1

2
Co Aberdeen 1

2
Dyce 2
Dyce 3
Garioch 2

2
Garioch 1
Garioch 1
Garioch 1
Garioch 1
Garioch 1
Garioch 2
Garioch 2
Garioch 2
Garioch 2
Garioch 2
Garioch 2
Garioch 2
Garioch 2
Garioch 2
Garioch 2
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